

ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਖਾਸ ਕਰੇ ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤ-ਪੱਤਰ ਪੇਸ਼

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

ਮੁਕਾਮ

DIVISION

ਮੁਕਾਮ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1673

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1)	ABSTRACT OF COST				
	for fixing of				
	Bench mark				
	Qty R/v Page - (1)				
	— 240				
	② 2387.22/cach x 2 = 5575.0				
(2)	clearing & grubbing				
	road land includes				
	Qty R/v Page - (1)				
	— 0.8404				
	③ 75573.34/401 x 0.8 = 5895.0				
(3)	Construction of				
	embankment with				
	approved material				
	obtained from				
	borrow pits				
	Qty R/v Page - (2)				
	1000 H lead — 50.00 m ³				
	④ 99.29/m ³ x 50.00 = 4964.5				
	100 H lead — 198.24 m ³				
	⑤ 260.88/m ³ x 50.00 = 13044.0				
	100 H lead — 198.24 m ³				
	⑥ 188.10/m ³ x 198.24 = 37289.0				
(4)	Construction of				
	sub-grade				
	earthen shoulder				
	with approved				

CF-61803.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

RF — 61503.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	material obtained				
	from borrow pit				
	Qty R/V page (2)				
	— 49.00 m ³				
	@ 264.42/m ³ × 49.00 =				12952.0
(5)	Construction of				
	granular sub-				
	base SSB gr-I				
	Qty R/V page-(2)				
	— 84.84 m ³				
	@ 3169.61/m ³ × 84.84 =				268910.0
(6)	P/V laying spreader				
	& Compacting sub				
	WBM-III				
	Qty R/V page-(2)				
	— 63.63 m ³				
	@ 4610.09/m ³ × 63.63 =				293340.0
(7)	P/V & forming of typical				
	MHSSY sign shown				
	Qty R/V page-(2)				
	— 2 m ³				
	@ 12821.53/cach × 2 =				25643.0
	total =				662653.0
	Add GST+LCWS 19% =				125908.0
	Add Sign fee =				17323.0
	Total =				805884.0
11	Below = (-) 8059.00				
	Total =				797825.0

11/05/24
R/CW

Continuation

10.5.24
AE